
National Mens Doubles

29th May 2021

Gravesend
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Team * Player-1 Player-2

1 1 Timothy JERVIS Wayne MARSHALL

2 1 Dean WEBB Paul WEBB

3 1 Richard SMITH Royston WILLIAMS

4 1 Simon COTTON Dag NYGAARD

` 5 1 Tim EDWINS Glen WOODWARD

6 1 David FRANCO-CRUZ James LEWIS

7 1 Samuel BLAKEY Daniel SHEVLIN

8 1 Stephen HARRIS Timothy SIMS

9 1 Phil BRADSHAW Jamie BROOKS

10 1 Simon DOBLE Stephen MEADOWCROFT

11 1 Federico FAUCHER Vincent WILLS

12 1 Callum HICKMAN Marcus HICKMAN

` 13 1 Jack BLOWS David PLUMHOFF

14 1 Anthony KIDD Peter LEATHAM-KIDD

15 1 Dean ASHBY Scott ASHBY

16 1 Martin PRY Steven SLADE

17 1 Andy HING Philip ROBY

18 1 Allen KEMP Stuart PICTON

19 1 Mark BELL Richard JEFFERY

20 1 Robert AINSWORTH Malcolm BERRETT

` 21 1 Baillie INGLIS Jj INKLEY

22 1 Joshua INCE Thomas INCE

23 1 Greg DAVENPORT Callum LOMBARD

24 1 Mokhtar BENARAB Hakim DAHMANI

25 1 Rod BENNETT Martin GORDON

26 1 Sofiane LACHANI Sean PRENDERGAST

27 1 Steve READ Jake WATSON

28 1 Michael COTTON Kevin MOSS

` 29 1 Angus HAMILTON Sam RATTUE

30 1 Kit HAMILTON Martin INGLIS

31 1 Jason BRADLEY Ivan RUSSELL

32 1 Brian ELDRIDGE Steve GOLDER

33 1 Theodore DIECKET Michael QUAIA

34 1 Daniel MURPHY Dave RAMPLIN

35 1 Jeremie BENHAIM Antoine SAOUT

36 1 Frank CHARLESWORTH Richard WENBAN

` 37 1 Keith ATKINSON Trevor GORDON

38 1 Clive DE SILVA Mike MATHIAS

39 1 Aston MONK Barry WING

40 1 Ameen MIAH Kamal MOULOUDI

41 1 Olivier GRAU Abdessamed HAMIDI

42 1 Pierre CAZAUTETS Jordane LABAUVE

43 1 Ewan CAMERON John GEDDES

44 1 Morgan PRY Kai SHEFFIELD

` 45 1 Jeremy HUNTLEY Jason WHITE

46 1 Dan COOPER Jeffrey HOEY

Entry List
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Team * Player-1 Player-2

47 1 Nicolas BAXTER Stephen DAYKIN

48 1 Ian BARNES Christopher PARR

49 1 Christian BIAGIOLI Dave WINKWORTH

50 1 Mike RICKETTS Peter SEYFANG

` 51 1 Duncan BROWN Mike CAPELIN

52 1 James COLLINGS Gary HASKINS
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ID Draw Team Player-1 Player-2

1 1 A 2 Dean WEBB Paul WEBB

2 26 B 34 Daniel MURPHY Dave RAMPLIN

3 27 C 49 Christian BIAGIOLI Dave WINKWORTH

4 52 D 1 Timothy JERVIS Wayne MARSHALL

ID Draw Team Player-1 Player-2

1 2 A 6 David FRANCO-CRUZ James LEWIS

2 25 B 30 Kit HAMILTON Martin INGLIS

3 28 C 3 Richard SMITH Royston WILLIAMS

4 51 D 28 Michael COTTON Kevin MOSS

ID Draw Team Player-1 Player-2

1 3 A 47 Nicolas BAXTER Stephen DAYKIN

2 24 B 50 Mike RICKETTS Peter SEYFANG

3 29 C 22 Joshua INCE Thomas INCE

4 50 D 46 Dan COOPER Jeffrey HOEY

ID Draw Team Player-1 Player-2

1 4 A 9 Phil BRADSHAW Jamie BROOKS

2 23 B 4 Simon COTTON Dag NYGAARD

3 30 C 5 Tim EDWINS Glen WOODWARD

4 49 D 29 Angus HAMILTON Sam RATTUE

ID Draw Team Player-1 Player-2

1 5 A 11 Federico FAUCHER Vincent WILLS

2 22 B 27 Steve READ Jake WATSON

3 31 C 12 Callum HICKMAN Marcus HICKMAN

4 48 D 19 Mark BELL Richard JEFFERY

ID Draw Team Player-1 Player-2

1 6 A 13 Jack BLOWS David PLUMHOFF

2 21 B 43 Ewan CAMERON John GEDDES

3 32 C 39 Aston MONK Barry WING

4 47 D 18 Allen KEMP Stuart PICTON

ID Draw Team Player-1 Player-2

1 7 A 15 Dean ASHBY Scott ASHBY

2 20 B 17 Andy HING Philip ROBY

3 33 C 7 Samuel BLAKEY Daniel SHEVLIN

4 46 D 40 Ameen MIAH Kamal MOULOUDI

ID Draw Team Player-1 Player-2

1 8 A 23 Greg DAVENPORT Callum LOMBARD

2 19 B 8 Stephen HARRIS Timothy SIMS

3 34 C 21 Baillie INGLIS Jj INKLEY

4 45 D 14 Anthony KIDD Peter LEATHAM-KIDD
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ID Draw Team Player-1 Player-2

1 9 A 24 Mokhtar BENARAB Hakim DAHMANI

2 18 B 16 Martin PRY Steven SLADE

3 35 C 42 Pierre CAZAUTETS Jordane LABAUVE

4 44 D 37 Keith ATKINSON Trevor GORDON

ID Draw Team Player-1 Player-2

1 10 A 26 Sofiane LACHANI Sean PRENDERGAST

2 17 B 52 James COLLINGS Gary HASKINS

3 36 C 41 Olivier GRAU Abdessamed HAMIDI

4 43 D 31 Jason BRADLEY Ivan RUSSELL

ID Draw Team Player-1 Player-2

1 11 A 35 Jeremie BENHAIM Antoine SAOUT

2 16 B 20 Robert AINSWORTH Malcolm BERRETT

3 37 C 38 Clive DE SILVA Mike MATHIAS

4 42 D 51 Duncan BROWN Mike CAPELIN

ID Draw Team Player-1 Player-2

1 12 A 44 Morgan PRY Kai SHEFFIELD

2 15 B 25 Rod BENNETT Martin GORDON

3 38 C 33 Theodore DIECKET Michael QUAIA

4 41 D 32 Brian ELDRIDGE Steve GOLDER

ID Draw Team Player-1 Player-2

1 13 A 45 Jeremy HUNTLEY Jason WHITE

2 14 B 48 Ian BARNES Christopher PARR

3 39 C 10 Simon DOBLE Stephen MEADOWCROFT

4 40 D 36 Frank CHARLESWORTH Richard WENBAN

Poule  9
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01

01:R1:012 Dean WEBB 13 v 4 Daniel MURPHY 0 Rank ID Team Name W F A D

01:R1:020 Christian BIAGIOLI 12 v 13 Timothy JERVIS 2 1 52 1 Timothy JERVIS 2 26 19 7

01:R2:010 Dean WEBB 7 v 13 Timothy JERVIS 1 2 27 49 Christian BIAGIOLI 1 25 20 5

01:R2:020 Daniel MURPHY 7 v 13 Christian BIAGIOLI 1 3 1 2 Dean WEBB 1 20 17 3

01:R3:010 v 0 4 26 34 Daniel MURPHY 0 11 26 -15

01:R3:020 v 0 1 1 1

02

02:R1:012 David FRANCO-CRUZ 13 v 11 Kit HAMILTON 0 Rank ID Team Name W F A D

02:R1:022 Richard SMITH 13 v 10 Michael COTTON 0 1 2 6 David FRANCO-CRUZ 2 26 21 5

02:R2:011 David FRANCO-CRUZ 13 v 10 Richard SMITH 0 2 28 3 Richard SMITH 1 23 23 0

02:R2:020 Kit HAMILTON 11 v 13 Michael COTTON 1 3 51 28 Michael COTTON 1 23 24 -1

02:R3:010 v 0 4 25 30 Kit HAMILTON 0 22 26 -4

02:R3:020 v 0 1 1 1

03

03:R1:012 Nicolas BAXTER 13 v 2 Mike RICKETTS 0 Rank ID Team Name W F A D

03:R1:020 Joshua INCE 2 v 13 Dan COOPER 2 1 3 47 Nicolas BAXTER 2 26 13 13

03:R2:011 Nicolas BAXTER 13 v 11 Dan COOPER 0 2 50 46 Dan COOPER 1 24 15 9

03:R2:020 Mike RICKETTS 9 v 13 Joshua INCE 1 3 29 22 Joshua INCE 1 15 22 -7

03:R3:010 v 0 4 24 50 Mike RICKETTS 0 11 26 -15

03:R3:020 v 0 1 1 1

04

04:R1:012 Phil BRADSHAW 13 v 2 Simon COTTON 0 Rank ID Team Name W F A D

04:R1:022 Tim EDWINS 13 v 1 Angus HAMILTON 0 1 4 9 Phil BRADSHAW 2 26 4 22

04:R2:011 Phil BRADSHAW 13 v 2 Tim EDWINS 0 2 30 5 Tim EDWINS 1 15 14 1

04:R2:021 Simon COTTON 13 v 3 Angus HAMILTON 0 3 23 4 Simon COTTON 1 15 16 -1

04:R3:010 v 0 4 49 29 Angus HAMILTON 0 4 26 -22

04:R3:020 v 0 1 1 1

05

05:R1:012 Federico FAUCHER 13 v 9 Steve READ 0 Rank ID Team Name W F A D

05:R1:022 Callum HICKMAN 13 v 8 Mark BELL 0 1 5 11 Federico FAUCHER 2 26 9 17

05:R2:011 Federico FAUCHER 13 v 0 Callum HICKMAN 0 2 22 27 Steve READ 1 22 19 3

05:R2:021 Steve READ 13 v 6 Mark BELL 0 3 31 12 Callum HICKMAN 1 13 21 -8

05:R3:010 v 0 4 48 19 Mark BELL 0 14 26 -12

05:R3:020 v 0 1 1 1
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06

06:R1:012 Jack BLOWS 13 v 4 Ewan CAMERON 0 Rank ID Team Name W F A D

06:R1:022 Aston MONK 13 v 8 Allen KEMP 0 1 6 13 Jack BLOWS 2 26 5 21

06:R2:011 Jack BLOWS 13 v 1 Aston MONK 0 2 47 18 Allen KEMP 1 21 20 1

06:R2:020 Ewan CAMERON 7 v 13 Allen KEMP 1 3 32 39 Aston MONK 1 14 21 -7

06:R3:010 v 0 4 21 43 Ewan CAMERON 0 11 26 -15

06:R3:020 v 0 1 1 1

07

07:R1:012 Dean ASHBY 13 v 3 Andy HING 0 Rank ID Team Name W F A D

07:R1:022 Samuel BLAKEY 13 v 0 Ameen MIAH 0 1 33 7 Samuel BLAKEY 2 26 8 18

07:R2:010 Dean ASHBY 8 v 13 Samuel BLAKEY 1 2 7 15 Dean ASHBY 1 21 16 5

07:R2:021 Andy HING 13 v 11 Ameen MIAH 0 3 20 17 Andy HING 1 16 24 -8

07:R3:010 v 0 4 46 40 Ameen MIAH 0 11 26 -15

07:R3:020 v 0 1 1 1

08

08:R1:012 Greg DAVENPORT 13 v 4 Stephen HARRIS 0 Rank ID Team Name W F A D

08:R1:020 Baillie INGLIS 9 v 13 Anthony KIDD 2 1 8 23 Greg DAVENPORT 2 26 6 20

08:R2:011 Greg DAVENPORT 13 v 2 Anthony KIDD 0 2 34 21 Baillie INGLIS 1 22 16 6

08:R2:020 Stephen HARRIS 3 v 13 Baillie INGLIS 1 3 45 14 Anthony KIDD 1 15 22 -7

08:R3:010 v 0 4 19 8 Stephen HARRIS 0 7 26 -19

08:R3:020 v 0 1 1 1

09

09:R1:012 Mokhtar BENARAB 13 v 4 Martin PRY 0 Rank ID Team Name W F A D

09:R1:020 Pierre CAZAUTETS 10 v 13 Keith ATKINSON 2 1 44 37 Keith ATKINSON 2 26 19 7

09:R2:010 Mokhtar BENARAB 9 v 13 Keith ATKINSON 1 2 9 24 Mokhtar BENARAB 1 22 17 5

09:R2:020 Martin PRY 11 v 13 Pierre CAZAUTETS 1 3 35 42 Pierre CAZAUTETS 1 23 24 -1

09:R3:010 v 0 4 18 16 Martin PRY 0 15 26 -11

09:R3:020 v 0 1 1 1

10

10:R1:012 Sofiane LACHANI 13 v 1 James COLLINGS 0 Rank ID Team Name W F A D

10:R1:022 Olivier GRAU 13 v 5 Jason BRADLEY 0 1 10 26 Sofiane LACHANI 2 26 6 20

10:R2:011 Sofiane LACHANI 13 v 5 Olivier GRAU 0 2 36 41 Olivier GRAU 1 18 18 0

10:R2:020 James COLLINGS 11 v 13 Jason BRADLEY 1 3 43 31 Jason BRADLEY 1 18 24 -6

10:R3:010 v 0 4 17 52 James COLLINGS 0 12 26 -14

10:R3:020 v 0 1 1 1

Poule  7 Poule  7

R3

Poule  6 Poule  6

R1

R2

R1

R2

R3

© Stephen Snudden 2021 - v2.00.01.023

Poule  8 Poule  8

R1

R2

R3

Poule  9 Poule  9

R1

R2

R3

Poule  10 Poule  10

R1

R2

R3



11

11:R1:012 Jeremie BENHAIM 13 v 1 Robert AINSWORTH 0 Rank ID Team Name W F A D

11:R1:020 Clive DE SILVA 4 v 13 Duncan BROWN 2 1 11 35 Jeremie BENHAIM 2 26 4 22

11:R2:011 Jeremie BENHAIM 13 v 3 Duncan BROWN 0 2 37 38 Clive DE SILVA 1 17 18 -1

11:R2:020 Robert AINSWORTH 5 v 13 Clive DE SILVA 1 3 42 51 Duncan BROWN 1 16 17 -1

11:R3:010 v 0 4 16 20 Robert AINSWORTH 0 6 26 -20

11:R3:020 v 0 1 1 1

12

12:R1:012 Morgan PRY 13 v 4 Rod BENNETT 0 Rank ID Team Name W F A D

12:R1:022 Theodore DIECKET 13 v 8 Brian ELDRIDGE 0 1 38 33 Theodore DIECKET 2 26 15 11

12:R2:010 Morgan PRY 7 v 13 Theodore DIECKET 1 2 12 44 Morgan PRY 1 20 17 3

12:R2:021 Rod BENNETT 13 v 10 Brian ELDRIDGE 0 3 15 25 Rod BENNETT 1 17 23 -6

12:R3:010 v 0 4 41 32 Brian ELDRIDGE 0 18 26 -8

12:R3:020 v 0 1 1 1

13

13:R1:012 Jeremy HUNTLEY 13 v 2 Ian BARNES 0 Rank ID Team Name W F A D

13:R1:020 Simon DOBLE 7 v 13 Frank CHARLESWORTH 2 1 13 45 Jeremy HUNTLEY 2 26 7 19

13:R2:011 Jeremy HUNTLEY 13 v 5 Frank CHARLESWORTH 0 2 40 36 Frank CHARLESWORTH 1 18 20 -2

13:R2:021 Ian BARNES 13 v 10 Simon DOBLE 0 3 14 48 Ian BARNES 1 15 23 -8

13:R3:010 v 0 4 39 10 Simon DOBLE 0 17 26 -9

13:R3:020 v 0 1 1 1
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Seed ID Team Name W F A D R1 * ID

1 11 35 Jeremie BENHAIM 2 26 4 22 1 1:2:61:26:1:011 11

2 4 9 Phil BRADSHAW 2 26 4 22 1 1:2:61:26:1:004 4

3 6 13 Jack BLOWS 2 26 5 21 1 1:2:60:26:1:000

4 10 26 Sofiane LACHANI 2 26 6 20 1 1:2:59:26:1:010 10

5 8 23 Greg DAVENPORT 2 26 6 20 1 1:2:59:26:1:008 8

6 13 45 Jeremy HUNTLEY 2 26 7 19 1 1:2:58:26:1:000

7 33 7 Samuel BLAKEY 2 26 8 18 1 1:2:57:26:1:000

8 5 11 Federico FAUCHER 2 26 9 17 1 1:2:56:26:1:000

9 3 47 Nicolas BAXTER 2 26 13 13 1 1:2:52:26:1:000

10 38 33 Theodore DIECKET 2 26 15 11 1 1:2:50:26:1:000

11 52 1 Timothy JERVIS 2 26 19 7 1 1:2:46:26:1:052 52

12 44 37 Keith ATKINSON 2 26 19 7 1 1:2:46:26:1:044 44

13 2 6 David FRANCO-CRUZ 2 26 21 5 1 1:2:44:26:1:000

14 50 46 Dan COOPER 1 24 15 9 1 1:1:48:24:1:000

15 34 21 Baillie INGLIS 1 22 16 6 0 1:1:45:22:0:000

16 27 49 Christian BIAGIOLI 1 25 20 5 0 1:1:44:25:0:000

17 9 24 Mokhtar BENARAB 1 22 17 5 1 1:1:44:22:1:000

18 7 15 Dean ASHBY 1 21 16 5 1 1:1:44:21:1:000

19 22 27 Steve READ 1 22 19 3 0 1:1:42:22:0:000

20 1 2 Dean WEBB 1 20 17 3 1 1:1:42:20:1:001 1

21 12 44 Morgan PRY 1 20 17 3 1 1:1:42:20:1:000

22 47 18 Allen KEMP 1 21 20 1 0 1:1:40:21:0:000

23 30 5 Tim EDWINS 1 15 14 1 1 1:1:40:15:1:000

24 28 3 Richard SMITH 1 23 23 0 1 1:1:39:23:1:000

25 36 41 Olivier GRAU 1 18 18 0 1 1:1:39:18:1:000

26 35 42 Pierre CAZAUTETS 1 23 24 -1 0 1:1:38:23:0:035 35

27 51 28 Michael COTTON 1 23 24 -1 0 1:1:38:23:0:000

28 37 38 Clive DE SILVA 1 17 18 -1 0 1:1:38:17:0:000

29 42 51 Duncan BROWN 1 16 17 -1 1 1:1:38:16:1:000

30 23 4 Simon COTTON 1 15 16 -1 0 1:1:38:15:0:000

31 40 36 Frank CHARLESWORTH 1 18 20 -2 1 1:1:37:18:1:000

32 43 31 Jason BRADLEY 1 18 24 -6 0 1:1:33:18:0:000

33 15 25 Rod BENNETT 1 17 23 -6 0 1:1:33:17:0:000

34 45 14 Anthony KIDD 1 15 22 -7 1 1:1:32:15:1:000

35 29 22 Joshua INCE 1 15 22 -7 0 1:1:32:15:0:000

36 32 39 Aston MONK 1 14 21 -7 1 1:1:32:14:1:000

37 20 17 Andy HING 1 16 24 -8 0 1:1:31:16:0:000

38 14 48 Ian BARNES 1 15 23 -8 0 1:1:31:15:0:000

39 31 12 Callum HICKMAN 1 13 21 -8 1 1:1:31:13:1:000

40 25 30 Kit HAMILTON 0 22 26 -4 0 1:0:35:22:0:000

41 41 32 Brian ELDRIDGE 0 18 26 -8 0 1:0:31:18:0:000

42 39 10 Simon DOBLE 0 17 26 -9 0 1:0:30:17:0:000

43 18 16 Martin PRY 0 15 26 -11 0 1:0:28:15:0:000

44 48 19 Mark BELL 0 14 26 -12 0 1:0:27:14:0:000

45 17 52 James COLLINGS 0 12 26 -14 0 1:0:25:12:0:000

46 26 34 Daniel MURPHY 0 11 26 -15 0 1:0:24:11:0:026 26

Ranking After Leagues
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Seed ID Team Name W F A D R1 * ID

47 21 43 Ewan CAMERON 0 11 26 -15 0 1:0:24:11:0:021 21

48 24 50 Mike RICKETTS 0 11 26 -15 0 1:0:24:11:0:024 24

49 46 40 Ameen MIAH 0 11 26 -15 0 1:0:24:11:0:000

50 19 8 Stephen HARRIS 0 7 26 -19 0 1:0:20:07:0:000

51 16 20 Robert AINSWORTH 0 6 26 -20 0 1:0:19:06:0:000

52 49 29 Angus HAMILTON 0 4 26 -22 0 1:0:17:04:0:000
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1 35 Jeremie BENHAIM 13 17 24 Mokhtar BENARAB 13 33 25 Rod BENNETT 4

16 49 Christian BIAGIOLI 9 32 31 Jason BRADLEY 9 48 50 Mike RICKETTS 13

9 47 Nicolas BAXTER 13 25 41 Olivier GRAU 13 41 32 Brian ELDRIDGE 0

8 11 Federico FAUCHER 3 24 3 Richard SMITH 7 40 30 Kit HAMILTON 13

5 23 Greg DAVENPORT 13 21 44 Morgan PRY 5 37 17 Andy HING 13

12 37 Keith ATKINSON 3 28 38 Clive DE SILVA 13 44 19 Mark BELL 11

13 6 David FRANCO-CRUZ 13 29 51 Duncan BROWN 5 45 52 James COLLINGS 11

4 26 Sofiane LACHANI 2 20 2 Dean WEBB 13 36 39 Aston MONK 13

3 13 Jack BLOWS 13 19 27 Steve READ 6 35 22 Joshua INCE 13

14 46 Dan COOPER 3 30 4 Simon COTTON 13 46 34 Daniel MURPHY 5

11 1 Timothy JERVIS 4 27 28 Michael COTTON 11 43 16 Martin PRY 12

6 45 Jeremy HUNTLEY 13 22 18 Allen KEMP 13 38 48 Ian BARNES 13

7 7 Samuel BLAKEY 13 23 5 Tim EDWINS 13 39 12 Callum HICKMAN 6

10 33 Theodore DIECKET 4 26 42 Pierre CAZAUTETS 11 42 10 Simon DOBLE 13

15 21 Baillie INGLIS 3 31 36 Frank CHARLESWORTH 13 47 43 Ewan CAMERON 13

2 9 Phil BRADSHAW 13 18 15 Dean ASHBY 12 34 14 Anthony KIDD 6
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1 35 Jeremie BENHAIM 13 17 24 Mokhtar BENARAB 12 48 50 Mike RICKETTS 7

9 47 Nicolas BAXTER 2 25 41 Olivier GRAU 13 40 30 Kit HAMILTON 13

5 23 Greg DAVENPORT 13 28 38 Clive DE SILVA 13 37 17 Andy HING 10

13 6 David FRANCO-CRUZ 0 20 2 Dean WEBB 11 36 39 Aston MONK 13

3 13 Jack BLOWS 13 30 4 Simon COTTON 13 35 22 Joshua INCE 9

6 45 Jeremy HUNTLEY 2 22 18 Allen KEMP 8 38 48 Ian BARNES 13

7 7 Samuel BLAKEY 13 23 5 Tim EDWINS 12 42 10 Simon DOBLE 10

2 9 Phil BRADSHAW 5 31 36 Frank CHARLESWORTH 13 47 43 Ewan CAMERON 13

16 49 Christian BIAGIOLI 7 32 31 Jason BRADLEY 5 33 25 Rod BENNETT 13

8 11 Federico FAUCHER 13 24 3 Richard SMITH 13 41 32 Brian ELDRIDGE 4

12 37 Keith ATKINSON 5 21 44 Morgan PRY 13 44 19 Mark BELL 13

4 26 Sofiane LACHANI 13 29 51 Duncan BROWN 12 45 52 James COLLINGS 3

14 46 Dan COOPER 13 19 27 Steve READ 13 46 34 Daniel MURPHY 7

11 1 Timothy JERVIS 8 27 28 Michael COTTON 7 43 16 Martin PRY 13

10 33 Theodore DIECKET 13 26 42 Pierre CAZAUTETS 6 39 12 Callum HICKMAN 0

15 21 Baillie INGLIS 11 18 15 Dean ASHBY 13 34 14 Anthony KIDD 13
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1 35 Jeremie BENHAIM 4 25 41 Olivier GRAU 13 40 30 Kit HAMILTON 4 49 40 Ameen MIAH 10

5 23 Greg DAVENPORT 13 28 38 Clive DE SILVA 6 36 39 Aston MONK 13 52 29 Angus HAMILTON 13

3 13 Jack BLOWS 13 30 4 Simon COTTON 13 38 48 Ian BARNES 7 51 20 Robert AINSWORTH 3

7 7 Samuel BLAKEY 0 31 36 Frank CHARLESWORTH 6 47 43 Ewan CAMERON 13 50 8 Stephen HARRIS 13

8 11 Federico FAUCHER 4 24 3 Richard SMITH 11 33 25 Rod BENNETT 5

4 26 Sofiane LACHANI 13 21 44 Morgan PRY 13 44 19 Mark BELL 13

14 46 Dan COOPER 0 19 27 Steve READ 6 43 16 Martin PRY 13

10 33 Theodore DIECKET 13 18 15 Dean ASHBY 13 34 14 Anthony KIDD 7

© Stephen Snudden 2021 - v2.00.01.023

Pewter - Semi-Final

Bronze (Consolage) - Semi-Final Pewter (Consolage) - Semi-Final
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5 23 Greg DAVENPORT 1 25 41 Olivier GRAU 13 36 39 Aston MONK 11 52 29 Angus HAMILTON 13

3 13 Jack BLOWS 13 30 4 Simon COTTON 2 47 43 Ewan CAMERON 13 50 8 Stephen HARRIS 8

4 26 Sofiane LACHANI 8 21 44 Morgan PRY 11 44 19 Mark BELL 1 49 40 Ameen MIAH 0

10 33 Theodore DIECKET 13 18 15 Dean ASHBY 13 43 16 Martin PRY 13 51 20 Robert AINSWORTH 13
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Gold Winners 3 13 Jack BLOWS David PLUMHOFF 240.00£          

Runners Up 5 23 Greg DAVENPORT Callum LOMBARD 150.00£          

1 Semi-Finalist 1 35 Jeremie BENHAIM Antoine SAOUT 100.00£          

2 Semi-Finalist 7 7 Samuel BLAKEY Daniel SHEVLIN 100.00£          

1 Quarter-Finalist 9 47 Nicolas BAXTER Stephen DAYKIN 50.00£             

2 Quarter-Finalist 13 6 David FRANCO-CRUZ James LEWIS 50.00£             

3 Quarter-Finalist 6 45 Jeremy HUNTLEY Jason WHITE 50.00£             

4 Quarter-Finalist 2 9 Phil BRADSHAW Jamie BROOKS 50.00£             

Silver Winners 25 41 Olivier GRAU Abdessamed HAMIDI 140.00£          

Runners Up 30 4 Simon COTTON Dag NYGAARD 80.00£             

1 Semi-Finalist 28 38 Clive DE SILVA Mike MATHIAS 40.00£             

2 Semi-Finalist 31 36 Frank CHARLESWORTH Richard WENBAN 40.00£             

Bronze Winners 47 43 Ewan CAMERON John GEDDES 100.00£          

Runners Up 36 39 Aston MONK Barry WING 50.00£             

Pewter Winners 52 29 Angus HAMILTON Sam RATTUE

Runners Up 50 8 Stephen HARRIS Timothy SIMS

Main Results Summary
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Gold Winners 10 33 Theodore DIECKET Michael QUAIA 30.00£             

Runners Up 4 26 Sofiane LACHANI Sean PRENDERGAST

1 Semi-Finalist 8 11 Federico FAUCHER Vincent WILLS

2 Semi-Finalist 14 46 Dan COOPER Jeffrey HOEY

1 Quarter-Finalist 16 49 Christian BIAGIOLI Dave WINKWORTH

2 Quarter-Finalist 12 37 Keith ATKINSON Trevor GORDON

3 Quarter-Finalist 11 1 Timothy JERVIS Wayne MARSHALL

4 Quarter-Finalist 15 21 Baillie INGLIS Jj INKLEY

Silver Winners 18 15 Dean ASHBY Scott ASHBY 30.00£             

Runners Up 21 44 Morgan PRY Kai SHEFFIELD

1 Semi-Finalist 24 3 Richard SMITH Royston WILLIAMS

2 Semi-Finalist 19 27 Steve READ Jake WATSON

Bronze Winners 43 16 Martin PRY Steven SLADE 30.00£             

Runners Up 44 19 Mark BELL Richard JEFFERY

Pewter Winners 51 20 Robert AINSWORTH Malcolm BERRETT

Runners Up 49 40 Ameen MIAH Kamal MOULOUDI

Consolage Results Summary
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